
(Residents on a breakfast inclusive basis are able to choose one breakfast, hot drink and choice
of juice.

Field breakfast 12
vegan sausage, plum tomato, field mushroom, avocado, Heinz beans, scrambled tofu (gf*, ve)

American style pancakes 7
Choose from:
caramelised orange, chocolate orange sauce (v)
streaky bacon, maple syrup
mixed berry compote, greek yoghurt, granola (v)

On sourdough toast (gf*)
avocado, poached eggs, toasted seeds 9 (v)
smoked salmon, scrambled egg 8
smoked streaky bacon, baby spinach, poached egg 8
eggs your way (poached, scrambled, fried) 6 (v)

Muffins 
Choose from:
eggs Royale - smoked salmon, poached egg, hollandaise 15
eggs Benedict - prosciutto, poached egg, hollandaise 15
eggs Florentine - spinach, poached egg, hollandaise, truffle oil 13 (v)

Sourdough sandwich 7.5
smoked streaky bacon (gf*)
Cumberland sausages

Greek yoghurt pot 5 
granola, mixed berry compote, honey (v)
Sourdough and jam/marmalade  3 (v)
Porridge (cinnamon, strawberry jam, chocolate, plain) 6

Monday - Friday 7.30 - 10.00
Saturday 8.00 - 10.00
Sunday 8.00 - 10:30

(all bank holidays are Saturday hours)

BREAKFAST MENU

Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients.
If you have any allergies or questions please let us know before ordering. Prices are VAT inclusive. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be addedd to your bill.

(VE) - Vegan (V) - Vegetarian (GF) - Gluten Free (*) - Can be made GF/V/VE

TEA & COFFEE
Americano
add milk 
Latte
Flat white
Cappucino
Espresso
Macchiato 

Teapigs Tea
       Breakfast Tea
       Earl Grey
       Mao Feng Green Tea
       Peppermint
       Superfruits Blend
       Lemon & Ginger

£2.50
£0.30
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50

Oat.& Soya
milk available
+0.50p

DRINKS
apple or orange juice
Bottled Still or sparkling
water
Bloody mary*
Prosecco*

*Available from 11am Mon-Fri &
10am on Sat-Sun for non-
residents

£3.00
£3.00

£9.00
£8.00

Good
morning! 

Lodge breakfast (gf*) 16

smoked streaky bacon,
Cumberland sausage, field

mushroom, plum tomato, black
pudding, Heinz beans,
sourdough toast, eggs

(poached, scrambled, fried)




